Vapor Tight Luminaire C
GLI-VTLC
Vapor Tight Luminaire C
The GOLite Vapor Tight Luminaire C is designed to excel in both indoor
and outdoor environments, such as hallways, parkades, stairwells,
and service areas. With the optional sensor, it provides smart control,
allowing for dimming and shutdown based on occupancy, timing, and
ambient light conditions. This not only ensures optimal illumination but

II: 1min
III: 30min
IV: 60min
Detection range
20% / 50% / 75% / 100%
Stand-by dimming level
10% / 20% / 30% / 50%
Hold-time
10S / 1min / 5min / 15min
Daylight sensor
Disable / 10lux / 30lux / 50lux
Stand-by period
+  / 1min / 30min / 60min
Vapor Tight Luminaire C
CODE WATTAGE LUMENS LUMENS/WATT CCT DIMENSIONS (in) RATED LIFETIME
GLI-VTLC-25 25W/20W/15W 3250LM 130LM/W
30K\35K\40K\
45K\50K
231/4L/47/8W/35/8H 50 000 hours
GLI-VTLC-40 40W/30W/20W 5200LM 130LM/W 471/4L/47/8W/35/8H 50 000 hours
GLI-VTLC-60 60W/50W/40W 7800LM 130LM/W 471/4L/47/8W/35/8H 50 000 hours
GLI-VTLC-80 80W/70W/60W 10400LM 130LM/W 941/2L/47/8W/4H 50 000 hours
GLI-VTLC-100 100W/90W/80W 13000LM 130LM/W 941/2L/47/8W/4H 50 000 hours
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES WATTAGE/LENGTH OUTPUT VOLTAGE CCT LENS
GLI-VTLC
25 - 25W 2ft FW - Fixed wattage V1 - 120/277V 30K - 3000K ML - Milky lens
40 - 40W 4ft SW - Selectable wattage V2 - 347V 35K - 3500K CL - Clear lens
60 - 60W 4ft V3 - 120-347V 40K - 4000K NL - No lens
80 - 80W 8ft V4 - 480V 45K - 4500K
100 - 100W 8ft V5 - 347-480V 50K - 5000K
MOUNTING DIMMING SENSOR EMERGENCY OPTIONS
APPEND REQUIRED CODES
CS - Cable suspension TR - TRIAC dimming OD - DC bi-level occupancy
sensor (compatible with all
input voltages)
NE - No backup WG - Lens wire guard
SM - Surface DM - 0-10V BB - Battery backup
        8W 1040LM
OA - AC bi-level occupancy
sensor (compatible with up to
277V input voltages)
NS - No sensor